Bus

Bus 213 GCC Express

Direction
Gce — City Center

7 stops

Open route schedule

Gce

Woodstock

East Ave & N Spruce St

Elm/Harvester & E Main St

Ellicott St & Liberty St

School St & Jackson St

City Center

Route schedule
Gce — City Center

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Route info
Direction: Gee

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

B 213 — GCC Express

Go to website

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-213-3769007558-2547427416
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-213-3769007558-2547427416
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-213-3769007558-2547427416

Direction

Gcc — Richmond Ave & Union St

6 stops

Open route schedule

Gce

Woodstock

East Ave & N Spruce St

Elm/Harvester & E Main St

City Center

Richmond Ave & Union St

Route schedule

Gcc — Richmond Ave & Union St

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gece
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
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Direction
Dellinger Ave & W Main St — Richmond Ave & Union St

12 stops

Open route schedule

Dellinger Ave & W Main St

Richmond Ave & Union St

Richmond St & State St

State St & Washington St

Elm/Harvester & E Main St

Woodstock

Bank St & Vine St

Gce

College Village

Gce

City Center

Richmond Ave & Union St

Route schedule

Dellinger Ave & W Main St — Richmond Ave & Union St

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dellinger Ave & W Main St
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

07:06-12:06

07:06-12:06

07:06-12:06

07:06-12:06

07:06-12:06

07:06-12:06

07:06-12:06

213 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Batavia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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